
Muzaffarpur Ahmedabad JanSadharan Special (UnReserved)/05269xX - Exp - ECR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

4h 5m - 267 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 21:20 0 1 0 54 57 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 1 54 32 55 ECR
3 SEE Sonpur Junction 22:35 22:37 2m 1 59 35 56 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 2 113 82 58 NER
5 SV Siwan Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 2 175 60 69 NER
6 DEOS Deoria Sadar 02:20 02:25 5m 2 244 28 78 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 04:10 04:25 15m 2 293 51 84 NER
8 KLD Khalilabad 05:05 05:07 2m 2 327 63 84 NER
9 BST Basti 05:35 05:40 5m 2 357 71 91 NER
10 GD Gonda Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 2 445 52 105 NER
11 BBK Barabanki Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 534 24 125 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:55 10:05 10m 2 563 41 124 NR
13 CNB Kanpur Central 11:50 11:55 5m 2 635 66 127 NCR
14 TDL Tundla Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 2 866 46 167 NCR
15 BXN Bayana Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 2 973 79 196 WCR
16 HAN Hindaun City 18:20 18:22 2m 0 2 1006 70 228 WCR
17 GGC Gangapur City 19:00 19:05 5m 0 2 1050 56 269 WCR
18 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 20:13 20:15 2m 2 1114 92 266 WCR
19 KOTA Kota Junction 21:25 21:35 10m 2 1222 71 253 WCR
20 BWM Bhawani Mandi 23:00 23:02 2m 0 2 1322 64 381 WCR
21 NAD Nagda Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 1447 65 469 WR
22 RTM Ratlam Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 3 1488 78 494 WR
23 DHD Dahod 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 1602 55 312 WR
24 GDA Godhra Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 3 1676 39 119 WR
25 ND Nadiad Junction 07:12 07:14 2m 0 3 1772 39 37 WR
26 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 08:25 0 3 1818 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (01:11)

May 04 2024 (01:11)

1

1


